$45,169 - 1766 Virginia Street, Alford

MLS® #902742

$45,169

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,218 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

None, Alford, FL

So much potential with this super cute 1218sf
2 bedroom 2 full bath REO home. Split
bedroom design, home has large laundry,
master bedroom with walk in closet and
oversized master bath. Vaulted ceilings in the
living room with great room design. Sweat
equity makes this property one to see!

Built in 2008

Essential Information

MLS® #

Price
Bedrooms
Sold Price
Bathrooms
Date Sold

Full Baths
Days until Sold
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

902742
$45,169

3

$60,000
2.00
2022-06-29
2

-3

1,218

0.00

2008
Residential
Detached Single Family
Traditional
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area

1766 Virginia Street
30 - Other Counties




Subdivision None

City Alford

County Jackson

State FL

Zip Code 32420

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Public Water, Septic Tank
Interior

Cooling AC - Central Elect

# of Stories 1

School Information

Elementary See Remarks
Middle See Remarks
High See Remarks

Additional Information

Days on Website 684

Zoning Resid Single Family
RE / Bank Owned Yes
HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details
Listing Office Assurance Realty of NWFL LLC



